Newport Bull A Rama Race Results
July 15th, 2023

OPEN

Pamela Coker
Jessica Sulgrove
Katie Bremner
Cassidy Bremner
Lindsey Ham
Norah Burril
Kerri Johnston
Chantell Burrill
Haylie Pierson
Katie Ford
Andrea Hallauer
Karen Murray
Whitney Stelzer
Dawn Bonser
Jacquelyn Reedy
Sissy Pickett
Aiyana Diora
Breana Daniels

$2000 Novice

Cassidy Bremner
Teresa Chrisman
Bailey McCanna
Caitlin Cooley
Heidi Brown
Molly Carr
Candy Wood

S$500 Novice

Katie Bremner
Maddie Moon

Youth
Haidyn Minick
Emma Harvey
Maci Krause
Hailey Bolyard

Horse

Razer

Red

Ed

Swiper

Spike

Lilly

Ima Streakin 10
Rosie

Fire Fly

Luna

Cricket

Guys Streakin Bug
Tex

Whiskey

KJ DesiresCheck
Bubba
McFirewater Princess
Elbis

Horse
Little Red
Quincy

Ned

Split

Betty

Blurred Fame
Rabbit

Horse
Billy
Tequila

Horse

Frenchmans Gold Moon

Willow
Chex
Mr. MysticSunday

Time
15.667
15.791
15.829
15.882
15.971
16.146
16.176
16.201
16.258
16.277
16.338
16.498
16.517
16.701
17.135
19.288
19.351
19.426

Time

16.139

16.78
16.896
17.364

17.59
20.841
22.255

Time
18.733
19.941

Time
16.135
17.286
17.374
20.812



Helena Staples
Landyn Minick

Junior
Hailey Harvey
Hannah Harvey

Doll
Cowgirls Brazen Rose

Horse
Eep
Blueberry

NT
NT

Time
17.044
21.871



BU Time
15.665 $342.16 CK#5757
15.783 $289.52 CK#5758
15.833 $236.88 CK#5759
15.874 $184.24 CK#5760
15.972 $131.60 CK#5761
16.204  $78.96 CK#5762
15.97  $52.64 CK#5763
16.135
16.272
16.324
16.282
16.502
16.498
16.64
17.136
19.296
19.145
19.485

BU Time
16.129 $274.50 CK#5764
16.784 $213.50 CK#5765
16.808 $122 CK#5766
17.333
17.589
20.844
22.234

BU Time
18.741 $350 CK#5756
19.95

BU Time
16.133 $121.50 CK#5767
17.247  $94.50 CK#5768
17.363 $54 CK#5769
20.874



NT
NT

BU Time
17.103
21.872

$180 CK#5755 (?)



